DG2SV2TB
DG2SV2TB2
DG2SV2TB3
FLS/RLS/DOG signal-specialized
network amplifier terminal block
MODEL
User’s Manual
(Detailed Edition)

(ultra-small capacity) MR-J4W2-0303B6
MELSERVO-J3 SSCNET III compatible 2-axis servo amplifier MR-J3W-_B
2
3) DG2SV2TB3
Connection model name Connection model
MELSERVO-J5 CC-Link IE TSN compatible 3-axis servo amplifier MR-J5W3-_G
MELSERVO-J5 SSCNETⅢ/H compatible 3-axis servo amplifier MR-J5W3-_B
MELSERVO-J4 SSCNETⅢ/H compatible 3-axis servo amplifier MR-J4W3-_B
Note 1: MELSERVO is a registered trademark of Mitsubishi Electric Corporation.
4-2. Connection cable
1) DG2SV2TB
 Bending life Cable model Cable length (m)
Sink wire
Standard
DG4SV2CB05 0.5
DG4SV2CB10 1.0
DG4SV2CB50 5.0
Long bending life DG4SV2CB50H 5.0
DG4SV2CB100H 10.0
Source wire
Standard
DG4SV2CB05-P01 0.5
DG4SV2CB10-P01 1.0
DG4SV2CB50-P01 5.0
Long bending life DG4SV2CB50H-P01 5.0
DG4SV2CB100H-P01 10.0
2) DG2SV2TB2, DG2SV2TB3
 Bending life Cable model Cable length (m)
Sink wire
Standard
DG4SV3CB05 0.5
DG4SV3CB10 1.0
DG4SV3CB50 5.0
Long bending life DG4SV3CB50H 5.0
DG4SV3CB100H 10.0
Source wire
Standard
DG4SV3CB05-P01 0.5
DG4SV3CB10-P01 1.0
DG4SV3CB50-P01 5.0
Long bending life DG4SV3CB50H-P01 5.0
DG4SV3CB100H-P01 10.0
3
 5. DIMENSIONS
5-1. DG2SV2TB
 [Unit: mm]